
DATE Day of Week TIME HOME VISITOR BYE FIELD
3/2/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates PLL Hurricanes PLL Field #2
3/6/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Hurricanes PLL Lady Pirates PLL Field #2
3/9/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates PLL Hurricanes PLL Field #2

3/13/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Missfits AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Softball
3/13/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Hurricanes SYS Snipers PLL Field #2
3/13/24 Wednesday PLL Lady Pirates
3/16/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Snipers AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Softball
3/16/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates SYS Missfits PLL Field #2
3/16/24 Saturday PLL Hurricanes
3/20/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Lady Pirates PLL Hurricanes PLL Field #2
3/20/24 Wednesday 6:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Missfits AILL Field #2
3/20/24 Wednesday SYS Snipers
3/23/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Hurricanes AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Field #2
3/23/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Snipers PLL Lady Pirates SYS Softball
3/23/24 Saturday SYS Missfits
3/27/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers SYS Missfits SYS Softball
3/27/24 Wednesday AILL Lady Dodgers
3/30/24 Saturday
4/3/24 Wednesday 6:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Snipers AILL Field #2
4/3/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Missfits PLL Hurricanes SYS Softball
4/3/24 Wednesday PLL Lady Pirates
4/6/24 Saturday 2:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Hurricanes AILL Field #2
4/6/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates SYS Snipers PLL Field #2
4/6/24 Saturday SYS Missfits

4/10/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Missfits SYS Snipers SYS Softball
4/10/24 Wednesday 6:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Lady Pirates AILL Field #2
4/10/24 Wednesday PLL Hurricanes
4/13/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Hurricanes PLL Lady Pirates PLL Field #2
4/13/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Missfits AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Softball
4/13/24 Saturday SYS Snipers

2024 Minors Softball Schedule FINAL

No Games For Easter Weekend

Jeffrey Ahrens
Looks great!



DATE Day of Week TIME HOME VISITOR BYE FIELD
4/17/24 Wednesday 6:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Hurricanes AILL Field #2
4/17/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Lady Pirates SYS Snipers PLL Field #2
4/17/24 Wednesday SYS Missfits
4/20/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates SYS Missfits PLL Field #2
4/20/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Snipers PLL Hurricanes SYS Softball
4/20/24 Saturday AILL Lady Dodgers
4/24/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers SYS Missfits SYS Softball
4/24/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Lady Pirates AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Field #2
4/24/24 Wednesday PLL Hurricanes
4/27/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Lady Pirates PLL Hurricanes PLL Field #2
4/27/24 Saturday 2:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Missfits AILL Field #2
4/27/24 Saturday SYS Snipers
5/1/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Hurricanes AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Field #2
5/1/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers PLL Lady Pirates SYS Softball
5/1/24 Wednesday SYS Missfits
5/4/24 Saturday 2:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Snipers AILL Field #2
5/4/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Missfits PLL Hurricanes SYS Softball
5/4/24 Saturday PLL Lady Pirates
5/8/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers PLL Lady Pirates SYS Softball
5/8/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Hurricanes SYS Missfits PLL Field #2
5/8/24 Wednesday AILL Lady Dodgers

5/11/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Missfits SYS Snipers SYS Softball
5/11/24 Saturday 2:00:00 PM AILL Lady Dodgers PLL Lady Pirates AILL Field #2
5/11/24 Saturday PLL Hurricanes
5/15/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Softball
5/15/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM PLL Hurricanes SYS Missfits PLL Field #2
5/15/24 Wednesday PLL Lady Pirates
5/18/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM SYS Missfits PLL Lady Pirates SYS Softball
5/18/24 Saturday 9:00:00 AM PLL Hurricanes SYS Snipers PLL Field #2
5/18/24 Saturday AILL Lady Dodgers
5/22/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Missfits AILL Lady Dodgers SYS Softball
5/22/24 Wednesday SYS Snipers
5/25/24 Saturday
5/29/24 Wednesday 5:00:00 PM SYS Snipers SYS Missfits SYS Softball

No Games For Memorial Weekend




